
Carryover Amount

MUNIS Carryover/Total Budget

0338
0580
0610
0643
0679
0733
0734
0738
0739
0891

New Total
Graduation Expenses

4,000                          
1,400                          

27,600                        

3,000                          
1,200                          

Technology Hardware
Instructional Equipment
Other Equipment

2,000                          
500                             

4,500                          
5,000                          

3,000                          

Dawson Springs Jr. High School
SBDM Budget 2025-2026

Original Amount

27,600                        

Furniture and Fixtures

Registration Fees
Travel

Supplemental Books, Study Guides
Supplies

Student Activities 3,000                          

Total:

Budgeted AmountAccount Description


